Kvinnor 55 kg,
182

181

Kvinnor 63 kg,

184
183
185

Kvinnor 67 kg,

187
186

Senior 55 kg,
114

108
104
105

Senior 60 kg,
124

116
111
110

Senior 66 kg,
133

131
129
132

Senior 74 kg,
137

134
151
136

Senior 84 kg,
161

164
171
162

Senior 96 kg,
167

172
173
170

Senior 120 kg,
103

102
101

PRISLISTA Vattercupen XLI 2007-01-06

FINN MERA
1 Amalia Vanesson
2 Maria Almroth

Méardskog& Lindgvist
1 Evelina Gryvik
2 Sofie Jorgensen
3 Ase Carlsson

POWERZITE
1 Cornelia Holm
2 Sandra Bertilsson

Husqgvarna AB
1 Marcus Carlsson
2 Vincenzo Macri
3 Tobias Ziegler
4 Anders Ekstrom

SW-Son Kuvert AB
1 Jesper Karlsson
2 Robin Nilsson
3 Peter Stordalen
4 Lukas Nilsson

JP Klassen
1 Vahab Daneshvar
2 Rikard Blom
3 Rasmus Lindkvist
4 Andreas Bengs

Sansac AB
1 Zacharias Tallroth
2 Johan Jorliden
3 Fuad Karimov
4 Christoffer Nilsson

Carlsfors Bruk
1 Tommy Lundell
2 Kristofer Ljungback
3 Mirza Korsacanin
4 Fredrik Hiltonsson

Swedbank
1 Jim Petersson
2 Denni Lipic
3 Andreas Lindgren
4 Tom Jonsson

Husqgvarna AB
1 Johan Euren
2 Albin Séderstjarna
3 Johan Sandell

Arboga AK
Huskvarna AIK

IFK Lindk6ping BK
BK Velo
BK 80

Varnamo BK
IFK Lindk6ping BK

Lidkopings AS
Vasteras BK
BK Trim
Eslovs Al

BK Viking
Eslovs Al
Uraedd

BK Viking

Vasby BK
BK ORE
Eslovs Al
Vésterds BK

BK Trim
Héastveda BK
Orgryte IS
BK Viking

Lidkopings AS
Orgryte IS
Orgryte IS
Eslovs Al

Eslovs Al
Orgryte IS
Klippans BK
Falkdpings ABK

Orgryte IS
HBK Bergania
BK ORE
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Antal anmalda 76
Antal Invagda 71

Antal Matcher 109 st

Antal Féreningar 29 st

Basta klubb Kvinnor

Arboga AK

BK 80

BK Velo

Huskvarna AIK

IFK Linkdping BK

Varnamo BK

BIN|WIWIN |

Basta klubb Senio

rer

Alebrottarna

Arboga

Bjuvs BK

Bjornekulla BK

BK Athen

Bk Ore

BK Trim

Bk Viking

Eslovs Al

Falképings ABK

Finspang AIK

HBK Bergania

Huskvarna AIK

Hastveda BK

IK bjérnen

Kinna AK

Klippans BK

Lidkdping AS

Tranas BK

Uraedd

Varbergs Bois

Vashy

Vasteras BK

IR =l LN =l d N =l =l N =l =l = = i =l =l =l (=]l (=] (=]

Orgryte IS

[EnY
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Ostervala AK

o
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